
Thursday, March 3BeaER om
9. 4a.m. .Housewives’ Choice
40. 0 Devotional Service
10.148 Master Music
10.45 Sweet and Slow
414. 0 Women’s Session; Home ScienceTalk on Questions About Preserving
414.30. Music While You Work
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Calling Ward X
3.15 Pictures at. an Exhibition

Moussorgsky
4. 0 A Tale of Hollywood
4.30 Voices in Harmony
5. 0 Concert Pianists
5.35 Children’s Session: Sinbad the
Sailor
7.35 The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)7.50 Dad and Dave8.7 The Devil’s Holiday
8.32 For the Bandsman
9.30 Music from Opera9.52 Anton Kamper (violin), Erich
Weiss. (viola), "Franz Kwarda (’cello),
Josef Hermann (bass) and Paul Badura-
Skoda (piano)
Quintet in A, Op. 114 (The Trout)Schubert

10.30 Close downgeeMOU
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9.0 Women’s Programme (ElizabethRauman), Book Review
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Fabian of the Yard
10.15 Out of the Shadows
10.30 True Confessions
10.45 The Black Mantilla
41. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Tea Table Tunes6.15 Spikes Jones Entertains
6.30 Remember These?

6.45 Calling Inglewooda Oo Latin American Rhythm7.15 Prophecies
7.30 Tudor Queen8.1 Result@ from Taranaki Women’s
Open Bowling Tournament
8. 5 Farm session (Jack Brown), Do We
Waste Superphosphate, by L. J. Wild,Pro-Chancellor of the University of N.Z.

(NZBS)
8.30 Music by Ralph Burns8.45 Musical Comedy Favourites
9. 3 Reminiscing with Phil Moore(piano)
9.30 From the Pen of Richard Tauber
9.45 The Benny Goodman Trio
10. 0 Rhythm on Record Digest (Turn-
table)
10.30 Close down

O*XA ,.WVANGANUI 200 ke.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Especially for Women (Patricia
Murphy)
9.30 N.Z. Artists
9.45 Popular Vocalists
10. 0 To Marry for Love
10.145 The Double Life of Michael Chance
/410.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 These Words Changed My Life1.0 Close down
Op.m. Recent Releases
‘25 Weather Report and Town Topicg40 The Gaylords
0 Cowboy Corner15 Sporting Roundup (Norm, Nielsen)30 On the Sunny Side45 Instrumental Parade
ae For the Countrywoman eMary Mac-

10. O Impudent Impostors10.30 Close down

OXN 1340 NELSON 224 m.
7. Oam. breakfast Session
9. 0 Between Ourselves:

yenuaine Topics9.30 Descriptive Stvle10. 0 Housewives’ Tunequest (Studio)10.15 Moreton and Kaye11. 0 Close down6. Op.m. Ballad Album
6.30 Nelson Hit Parade7.0 Tudor Queen7.15 ‘Max Geldray (harmonica)7.30 Orchestral sketches8. 0 Rural Broadcast
8.15 Popular Instrumental Groups

(VOA)8.30 Educating Archie (BBC)9.4 Play: Business is Business, byLance Sieveking | (NZBS)10. 0 Concert Grand

"

donald)
8.15 Listeners’ Requests

10.30 Close down

3 CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
: ogy
a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast::) concert for Morning
Continental Choirs

~10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Music by Lehar
11. 0 Mainly for Women: CountryNotices; Miss Susie Slagile’s
-27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
oe) Mainly for Women: Short Story,Wrong Number, by Temple Sutherland
(NZBS); Down on the Farm, by Joyee
Guppy (NZBS)
-30 Music While You Work3. & CLASSICAL HOUR: DebussyPreiude to the Afternoon of « Faun
Danse Sacree and banse ProfaneLa Mer

nN
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-4. 0. Songs from Films415 Music for Reels4.30 Song and Story of the Maori
: (NZBS)445° Variety6.35 Children’s Session: Junior Digest
6. 5 Listeners’ Requests7.35 Dad and Dave ;7.47 Composer Corner: Nacio HerbBrown
. 0 £=Fanfare, with Brian Marston and
his Orchestra (Studio)
8.20 Meredith Wilsou’s Concert Orches-t . :

8.30 Bing (for details see 2YA)
9.30 .Z. Brass Bands Contest: \Vin-ning Performances10.0 A Dance Date with Pick Jurgens’s
Orehestra
10.34 Oscar Peterson (piano)
10.46 . The Lonis Bellson Quintet

| NaatSagi gl down — By es.‘

8Y('CHRISTCHURCH312 m:(5. Op.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Musicae The Francis Rosner Chamber Music
Ensemble

. Octet in F, Op. 166 Schubert

. (NZBS)
(7.49 SYLVIA FOLLET (soprano)
Twilight Fancies Delius
The Bells of San Marie ireland

.
The Fields are Full Gibbs

. Love’s Philosophy Quilter

. The Water Mill Vaughan Williams
: (Studio)
8.5 Ida Haendal (violin) and Ivon
Newton (piano)
Tzigane Ravel

|

8.15 BBC World Theatre: A Midsummer
Night’s Dream, adapted by Lance Sievek-
ing, from Shakespeare’s play, with Men-
delssohn’s incidental music
(During the interval at 9.20 Clifford
Curzon (piano) will play Liszt’s
Mephisto Waltz)
11, 0 Close down

3X¢ 1160 kJIMARU,,,7. Oa.m. Tunes for Toast
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies (Doris Kay)
9.30 Jimmy Shand and his Music9.45 From Stage and Screen
410 0O The Black Arrow
40.145 Rowan Lodge
10.30 Reserved
10.45 The Ambassadress
11. 0 Close down6. Op.m. Teatable Melodies6.15 Ranch House Refrains
6.30 Calling Waimate
6.45 Vocal. Interlude
7. 0 Light Orchestral Parade
7.15 Question Mark
7.30 The Cat Seratcbes
7.45 Vintage Vocals8.5 H.S.A. Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Dark Stranger
10. 0. Reflections
10.30 Close down

OYE 2GREYMOUTH
9. 4am. Folk Songs and Dances
9.45 Morning Star: Elisabeth Schwarz-kopr
10. 0 HDevotional Service
10.18 The Beeton Story
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session
11.12 Way Out West2.0 p.m. Concerto Grosso in G Minor,
Op. 9, No. 6 Handel
Divertimento No, 10 for Strings and
Horns, K.247 Mozart
St. Paul’s Suite Holst3.5 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter

3.30 Ray Bloch’s Swing Fourteen4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.12 The Three Suns
4.45 Comedy Corner
5. 6 Tea Dance
5.35 Children’s Session: Mission forOliver
6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.35 Case for Cleveland8.0 Edmundo Ros (BBC)
8.30 Hit Parade
9.30 N.Z. Brass Bands Contest: Win-
ning Performances
10. 0 A London Studio Concert
The New Symphony Orchestra
Jota Aragonaise _

Glinka
Gopak pees? woldCzardas (Coppelia) i
Minuet (Divertimento No, 17) Mozart
La Calinda Delius
Voices of Spring Strauss

(BBC)
10.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9. 4am. Music of David Granville
9.30 Music While You Work10.10 Jisirumental Interlude
10.20 bevotional Service
10.45 Imperial Lover
11. 0 Topics for Women: Wahine, byKate Shaw (NZRS\

2

qusebecus

2, Op.m. Them Was the Dars
2.30 Music While You Work
3.5 Full Turn
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Third Suite of Ancient Airs and
Dances for Lute Respighi
Sonata. in F Minor, Op. 5 BrahmsItalian Serenade wolf

4.30 Luigi Infantino (tener)
4.45 Down Hawaii Way
5. 0 Teatable Tunes
5.35 Children’s Session: Peter Pan(BBC); Talking About Books
6. 5 They’re Still Popular

|

735 Calling All Scots (William Brown)
0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra con-

: ducted by Gil Dech (studio)
8.30 Bing (for details see 2YA)
10. 0 The Mountebank
10.30 Vera Lynn Sings
11.20 Close down

ANC 200 PUNEDIN,, ,,5. Op.m. Concert Hour6.0 Dinner Music
ase Th Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Coneerto Grosso in A Minor, Op. 6,
No, 4 Handel
Simple Symphony Britten

7.30 BBC World Theatre: A Midsummer
Night’s Dream, by Shakespeare (Part 2)

/-~8.59 Harold Gomberg (oboe) and Claude
| Jean Chiasson (harpsichord)
| Sonata in C Minor Telemann
9. 7 The Quartetto Italiano
String Quartet in A, Op. 39, No. 3
: Boccherini
9.30 Noel Mewton-Wood (piano)
Symphonic Studies, Op. 13 Schumann

9.54 Milhaud
Irma Kolassi (mezzo-soprano)
Poemes Juifs
Louis Kaufman violin), with Membersof the French National Radio Diffusion
Orchestra
Concerto No. 2 ?

10.39 The Lamoureux Orchestra of Paris
Suite in F, Op, 33 Roussel

411. 0 Close down

AND 420 DUNEDIN...
6. Op.m. Band Music
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.15 Best in the West
7.30 Cowboy Roundup
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
9.45 Swing Session
10.30 Close down

4Y] 720 ke 416 m.
9. 4am. The National Symphony Orches-tra oF England
9.30 This Week’s Composer: Elgar
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work
11.0 Women at Home: Pan-Pactfic
Women’s Association Conference Report;
The Final Year; Book Review
2. Op.m. The Beeton Story
2.15 Jota Aragonesa Glinka
Excerpts from Verdi Operas
Ballet Music: Ballabile Chabrier
3.5: Salon Music
3.30 Hospital session4.0 Variety Fanfare (BBC)
4.30 Light Symphony Orchestra and
Harold Williams
5. 0 The tvan Rixon Singers
5.35 Children’s session: Time for Jun-iors; The Game’s the Thing (ABC);Choir Night
Indian SummerAfter Dinner Music
Variety Magazine
Music by Melachrino
Short rots The Nugget, by E. M."England (NZBS)

8.40 In the Biue of Evening: FamilyFavourites arranged and presented’ byLouis Fox (Studio)?
9.30 Brass Band Contest: Winning Per-
fortnances ;

410. O Christina Young (contralto)
Three Songs by Barber (NZBS)
10.10 All Our Yesterdays: Man’s Un-written Past, the first of a series of
talks on Archaeology. by John Golson

(NZBS)
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10.30 Jazz Time
11.20 Close down

ACHES & PAINS2
NOTME!

Mineis2verybusylife. With ahome to
lookafter;afamily tocookand wash forI justcantafford tobeSickand offcolouf,
andIseldomam thanksto adailydoseof
Kruschen:I used to find that the constantgrind of
houseworkleftme exhausted: SometimesIfinishedupwithSOmanyachesandpains,Ifelt I couldn't face anotherday. That'$
whyIstartedtakingKruschen Salts.
Kruschen isa balanced combinationofSix
mineralsaltsthatnotonlyhelps the systemto function properly, but has an amazing
toniceffectaswell.
Take it from me, youJJ feel a different
person when youguard your health with
KruschenSalts.
BuyKruschentodayand takeiteveryday:
Just a pinch in your early morning tea:
Manufactured in New Zealand for E
Griffiths Hughes Ltd. England. New
Zealand Agents: Fairbairn Wright Ltd,,
Auckland, Wellington, Christchurch,
Dunedin and Invercargill Ks


